SIGNATURES

SOUR APPLETINI $9.00
Vodka, Sour Green Apple & Apple Juice

EL GRINGO JITO $8.00

Tequila, Fr orange & Cinnamon

BELLINI MARTINI $9.00
Vodka, Peach, Lime & Wine

CHERRY MASALA MARTINI $8.00

House brandy infused in spices with cherry

CLASSICS
CAIPIRINHA $11.00

Rum, Cachaga, Lime

COSMOPOLITAN $11.00
Vodka, Triple Sec & Cranberry

SINGAPORE SLING $12.00
Gin, Triple Sec, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice

PINA COLADA $12.00

White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

MAI TAI $9.00
White Rum, Orgeat syrup, Bitters & Dark Rum

MARGARITA $9.00

Tequila, Triple sec & Classic Lime

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA $14.00
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila & Triple sec with Cola

SEA BREEZE $9.00
Vodka Mix with Cranberry & Grapefruit

CAPRIOSKA $9.00

Vodka on Classic lime with Sprite

SEX ON THE BEACH $17.00
Mix of Vodka with Cranberry & Orange

MOCKTAILS

RANI FANI
Raspberry & Lychee Puree with chilled apple juice

COFFEE COOLER
Tonic, Fresh mint & Coffee

APPLE GINGER FIZZ
Apple Juice & hint of Ginger with Fizz

RED COOLER

Watermelon muddled with Basil

FRENCH COCKTAIL

Pineapple Juice & Coconut Cream

SHERRY (4omL)

BRISTOL CREAM
DRY SACK

PREMIUM WHISKEY (40ML)

CHIVAS REGAL
JHONNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

REGULAR WHISKEY (40ML)

JHONNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JACK DANIEL
GRANTS

GIN 4omL)

BEEFEATER
GORDON
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

VODKA oML

SMIRNOFF
FINLANDIA
STOLICHNAYA

$8.00

$9.00

$7.00

$7.00

$9.00

$6.00
$6.00

$10.00
$10.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00



COCKTAILS
QUEEN MARY $12.00

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Triple sec, Cointreau, Lime Juice

MALIBU SUNSET $10.00

Malibu, Pineapple, Lime Juice

SHARK’S TOOTH$ 14.00
White Rum, Gin,Vodka, Tequila, Passion Juice

ZOMBIE $14.00

Barcadi, Malibu, Triple sec, Lime, Pineapple, Orange Juice

DIVER LAND EMBUDU $ 14.00

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Passion, Lime

WHITE RUSSIAN $13.00
Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Cream$10.50

PLANTERS PUNCH $10.00

Dark Rum, Pineapple, Lime Juice

BLUE LAGOON $11.00

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon Juice

ECSTASY $13.00

Vodka, Baileys, Magnum lce Cream

CAMPARI ORANGE $11.00

Campari, Orange

COGNAC oM

HENNESSY $10.00
COURVOISIER $10.00
REMY MARTIN $10.00
RUM (4omL)

BACARDI $6.00
NEGRITA $6.00
MALIBU $6.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN $6.00
ARRACK 4omL)

OLD ARRACK $5.00

LIQUEURS & DIGESTIVES 4oML)

COINTREAU $7.00
DRAMBUIE $6.00
SAKE $6.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT $6.00
BAILEYS $7.00
TIA MARIA $7.00
SAMBUCA $6.00
GRAPPA $6.00
GALLIANO $6.00
CHERRY BRANDY $6.00
AMARETTO $6.00
KHALUA $6.00

CHAMPAGNE 75 cL

PIPER HEIDSIECK
MOET ET CHANDON
SPARKLING WINES

WINE 75 cL

WHITE/RED/ROSE
WINE BY CARFE
WINE BY THE GLASS

BEER

DRAUGHT BEER
CAN BEER (330ml)

APERITIFS

CAMPARI
PERNOD

VERMOUTH (40ML)

MARTINI
Rosso/Dry/Bianco

CINZANO
Rosso/Dry/Bianco

SHAKES & COFFEE

VANILLA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
BANANA MILK SHAKE
MAGNUM ICE CREAM
IRISH COFFEE
ESPRESSO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MIXED COFFEE

FRESH JUICE

PINEAPPLE
ORANGE
LIME
BANANA
LIME & SODA

SOFT DRINKS

BITTER LEMON, TONIC SODA

FANTA, COKE, SPRITE, CANNED JUICE
COKE ZERO

ICED TEA

WATER
MINERAL WATER (1.5L)

Above prices are inclusive of 10% service charge & 12% gst

$170.00
$170.00
$60.00

$45.00
$18.00
$17.00

$6.00
$6.00

$7.00
$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$6.00
$8.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.00

$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$3.00



